
 

 
 
At the Oakland Section, our mission goes beyond the game. We are dedicated to delivering 
high-quality coaching, training, and competitive play, all while instilling the values of 
sportsmanship, integrity, commitment, and mutual respect. Our ultimate goal is to develop the 
next generation of student-athletes who not only excel on the court, field, pool, course & track 
but carry themselves with pride and purpose as leaders in their schools and communities.  
 

Our Section is dedicated to offering top-tier coaching, skill development, and competitive play, 
while fostering the values of sportsmanship, honesty, dedication, self-respect, and respect for 
others. At the Oakland Section, our goal is to shape future generations of athletes who compete 
with heart, lead with character, and uplift their teams, schools, and communities. 
 

GOLF 
 

The purpose of the sport of golf in the Oakland Section is to provide student-athletes with the 
opportunity to develop focus, patience, and self-discipline in a competitive yet supportive 
environment. Golf promotes individual growth by emphasizing personal responsibility, mental 
concentration, and integrity—core values that extend beyond the sport. Through participation in 
the league, students gain exposure to a lifelong activity that encourages healthy habits, strategic 
thinking, and sportsmanship. Golf also creates pathways for academic and scholarship 
opportunities while fostering inclusivity and expanding access to a sport that can be enjoyed 
across diverse communities in Oakland. 
 
GIRLS 2025 
TEAMS COMPETING: Oakland HS, Oakland Tech, Skyline 
 
1st Day of Practice - Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
1st Allowable Contest - Monday, August 25, 2025 
Pre-Season Meeting - Monday, September 8, 2025 
1st OAL Contest - Wednesday, September 10, 2025 
Sit Out Period - Wednesday, September 24, 2025 
Post Season Meeting - Thursday, October 30, 2025 
Section Championship - Monday, November 3, 2025 
NorCal Championship - Monday, November 10, 2025 
CIF State Championship - Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

 
GIRLS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

NCGA - Monday, November 10, 2025 
Berkeley CC, El Cerrito (North) 

  
CIF GIRLS STATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Poppy 
Hills GC, Pebble Beach 

  



 

 
 

BOYS 2025 
TEAMS COMPETING: Oakland HS, Oakland Tech, Skyline 
 
1st Day of Practice - Saturday, January 31, 2026 
1st Allowable Contest - Monday, February 23, 2026 
Pre-Season Meeting - Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Sit Out Period - Friday, March 27, 2026 
1st OAL Contest - Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Post Season Meeting - Monday, May 11, 2026 
Section Championship - Friday, May 15, 2026 
NorCal Championship - Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
CIF State Championship - Wednesday, June 3, 2026 

 
BOYS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

NCGA - Tuesday, May 26, 2026 TBA 
  

CIF BOYS STATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 

San Gabriel CC, San Gabriel 
  FORMAT​  
A. The following format will be used in advancing teams and individuals to the state championships:​  
Team - Top three (3) teams from the NorCal and SoCal Regionals will advance for a total of six  
(6) teams. 
Individuals - Top nine (9) individuals (not on qualifying teams) from the Northern California and               
Southern California Regionals will advance for a total of 18 individuals. 
 
QUALIFYING TO CIF STATE/REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Teams/Individuals must compete, and qualify through, their respective CIF Section Championships 
to participate in CIF State/Regional Championships.  

 


